

Inspired by Shree Santram Maharaj

Managed by... MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL SOCIETY, NADIAD.

Affiliated with Sardar Patel University, V. V. Nagar Approved by Indian Nursing Council, Govt. of Gujarat, Gujarat Nursing Council Accredited with National Assessment and Accredition Council (NAAC)

Recognised with under 2(f) of the UGC Act

An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified



Academic Year 2021-2022









Inspired by Shree Santram Maharaj

DINSHA PATEL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Managed by... MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL SOCIETY, NADIAD.

Affiliated with Sardar Patel University, V. V. Nagar
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, Govt. of Gujarat, Gujarat Nursing Council
Accredited with National Assessment and Accredition Council (NAAC)
Recognised with under 2(f) of the UGC Act

An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified



Nadiad, Gujarat, India
01 Maha Gujarat, College Rd, Nutan Park
Society, Nadiad, Gujarat 387001, India
Lat 22.688898°
Long 72.874055°
05/08/22 11:08 AM GMT +05:30





Inspired by Shree Santram Maharaj

DINSHA PATEL COLLEGE OF NURSING

Managed by... MAHAGUJARAT MEDICAL SOCIETY, NADIAD.

Affiliated with Sardar Patel University, V. V. Nagar
Approved by Indian Nursing Council, Govt. of Gujarat, Gujarat Nursing Council
Accredited with National Assessment and Accredition Council (NAAC)
Recognised with under 2(f) of the UGC Act
An ISO 9001: 2015 Certified





